austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Length
Height
Width
Installation
Weight
Fixing
Additional Notes
1650mm
AB-WS-1650
Rubber Wheel
Stops
100mm
160mm (at base)
Easy installation with direct stick adhesive or M12 x 300mm road spikes.
19 Kg
3 x 20mm DIA Fixing Points.
Light Weight and Flexible. Manufactured from 100% recycled tyres. Yellow reflective tape for high visibility.
These wheel stops are resistant to UV, moisture, oil and extreme temprature variations.
11/06/2015NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C